



**KILLEEN-FORT HOOD REGIONAL AIRPORT
ENPLANEMENTS AND DEPLANEMENTS**

2015			
MONTH	ENPLANED	DEPLANED	YTD ENP TOTAL
JANUARY	10,048	10,321	10,048
FEBRUARY	8,909	7,945	18,957
MARCH	11,549	10,866	30,506
APRIL	12,357	11,416	42,863
MAY	13,450	14,305	56,313
JUNE	15,278	15,535	71,591
JULY	14,256	14,852	85,847
AUGUST	13,086	13,732	98,933
SEPTEMBER	11,336	11,414	110,269
OCTOBER	11,039	11,425	121,308
NOVEMBER	10,824	11,169	132,132
DECEMBER	12,581	11,327	144,713
TOTALS	144,713	144,307	

2016			
MONTH	ENPLANED	DEPLANED	YTD ENP TOTAL
JANUARY	8,660	9,375	8,660
FEBRUARY	8,851	8,802	17,511
MARCH	11,987	11,707	29,498
APRIL	10,391	10,551	39,889
MAY	11,632	11,656	51,521
JUNE	14,255	13,642	65,776
JULY	12,068	12,440	77,844
AUGUST	12,034	12,039	89,878
SEPTEMBER	11,686	11,279	101,564
OCTOBER	11,936	12,165	113,500
NOVEMBER	12,375	13,212	125,875
DECEMBER	11,876	12,435	137,751
TOTALS	137,751	139,303	

2017			
MONTH	ENPLANED	DEPLANED	YTD ENP TOTAL
JANUARY	9,425	10,045	9,425
FEBRUARY	9,685	9,874	19,110
MARCH	10,964	11,950	30,074
APRIL	11,192	9,916	41,266
MAY	11,215	11,624	52,481
JUNE	10,856	10,634	63,337
JULY	10,169	10,281	73,506
AUGUST	10,066	10,341	83,572
SEPTEMBER	9,219	9,414	92,791
OCTOBER	11,399	11,547	104,190
NOVEMBER	12,859	12,934	117,049
DECEMBER	12,749	12,349	129,798
TOTALS	129,798	130,909	

YEAR	ENPLANED	DEPLANED	YEAR	ENPLANED	DEPLANED	YEAR	ENPLANED	DEPLANED	YEAR	ENPLANED	DEPLANED
CY1994	55,802		CY2002	103,428	103,953	CY2010	212,341	211,806			
CY1995	59,126		CY2003	94,026	95,302	CY2011	181,989	182,696			
CY1996	76,627		CY2004	112,807	112,734	CY2012	169,197	166,385			
CY1997	85,323		CY2005	159,244	160,777	CY2013	169,775	169,641			
CY1998	82,671		CY2006	180,088	180,664	CY2014	163,162	167,011			
CY1999	90,089	92,254	CY2007	190,063	188,754	CY2015	144,713	144,307			
CY2000	99,613	99,717	CY2008	189,351	192,382	CY2016	137,751	139,303			
CY2001	96,717	97,755	CY2009	204,434	200,155	CY2017	129,798	130,909			